
 

JANUARY 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

      

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
Planning 

Meeting 

Incoming 

Commodore 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

      

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Installation 

Dinner & Awards 

Celebration 

Incoming 

Commodore 

      

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 



 

FEBRUARY 2024  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
Project Planning 

Committee Mtg. 

10:00am       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

9 
New Membership 

Committee Mtg. 

4:30pm 

Sandy Waters 

10 
 

    

11 
Super Bowl 

NO HOST 

PARTY 

2:00pm 

Vice Comm 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Valentine Day 

Ham Dinner 

John & Ingrid 

Larsen 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Décor/Store Comm 

Elaine Zaiger 

10:00am 
Steak Fry 

Guy Jakubowski 

   

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Annual Meeting 

2023 

Commodore       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 



 

MARCH 2024  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 2 
Project Planning 

Committee Mtg. 

10:00am       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

       

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

15 
 

16 
St. Patrick’s 

Day Dinner 
Guy and Vince 

     

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
Spring Equinox 

20 
SAILING 101 

Race Capts. 

6:30pm 

downstairs 

21 
 

22 
Sock Burning 

Richard & 

Carolyn Ford 

23 

 
   

24 
Palm Sunday 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
SAILING 101 

Race Capts. 

6:30pm 

downstairs 
 

28 
 

29 
Good Friday 

Dinner 

John & Ingrid 

Larsen 

30 

    

31 
Easter 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

      



 

 

APRIL 2024  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
RACING 101 

Race Capts. 

6:30pm 

downstairs 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Project Planning 

Committee Mtg. 

10:00am 

 
EYC regatta 

     

7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 
RACING 101 

Race Capts. 

6:30pm 

downstairs 
 

11 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

    

 

14 
15 

 

16 
 

17 
RACING 101 

Race Capts. 

6:30pm 

Downstairs 

SKIPPERS MTG. 

18 
 

19 
Finance  

Committee 

4:00pm 
 

20 
Practice Race 

Race Capts. 

1:00pm    

21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

     

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       



 

 

MAY 2024  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
Kentucky 

Derby Party 

John and 

Ingrid Larsen 

    

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 
 

9 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

10 
New Membership 

Committee Mtg. 

4:30pm 

Sandy Waters 

11 
Work Party 

9:00am 
Décor/Store Comm 

Elaine Zaiger 

**special** 

 
 

   

12 
Mother’s Day 

Brunch  

Men of the 

Board 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Commissioning 

Day 

Staff 

Commodore 

Sam Houston 

   

19 
Commissioning 

Day 

continued 
 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
EYC regatta 

WSC regatta 

   

26 
EYC regatta 

WSC regatta 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

    



 

 

JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

    

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm  

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
EYC multihull 

regatta 

LIVE ON THE 

EDGE 

    

9 
EYC multihull 

regatta 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

13 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

14 
 

15 
Around the Island 

Pursuit Race 

Wood Fire Pizza 

R. Ford & Collins 
   

16 
Father’s Day 

 

17 
 

18 
Youth Sailing 

Greg Wall 

19 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

20 
Summer Solstice 

21 
 

22 
HalfKlam 

Overnighter 

Campbell 

 

 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

27 
 

28 
Adult Sailing  

Tim Phillips 

29 
Work Party 

9:00am 

 
 

   

30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

   

YOUTH SAILING Beginner & Intermediate Greg Wall June 18-21 

ADULT SAILING Tim Phillips June 28-30 

ADULT SAILING continued 



 

 

JULY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

4 
July 4th 

5 
Green Midge 

Race 
Club Dinner 

HOST NEEDED 
 

6 
Firecracker 

Regatta 
Carpenter Breakfast 

PIT BBQ 

Guy and Vince 

   

7 
Firecracker 

Regatta 
Carpenter Breakfast 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 
 

11 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

12 

 
 

13 
Poker Run 

3:00pm 

Race Capts 

 
  

14 
Lake-side 

kayaking & 

Beach Party 

TBD Rose Starnes 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

18 
 

19 
Finance  

Committee 

4:00pm 
 

20 
Around the Island 

Pursuit Race 

1:00pm 
Placeholder 

Youth Sailing 

Greg Wall 

   

21 
Lake-side 

kayaking & 

Beach Party 

TBD Rose Starnes 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Kruise of 

Klamath 

    

28 
Kruise of 

Klamath 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
CBYC regatta 

  



 

 

AUGUST 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
Klamath County 

Fair begins 

 

2 
 

3 
PNW HOBIE 

REGATTA (WA) 

WOOD RIVER 

FLOAT:  

NO HOST 
 

   

4 
 

 

5 

 
 

>>>>>  
dE6 

 
 

7 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 
TBD 

8 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

9 
New Membership 

Committee Mtg. 

4:30pm 

Sandy Waters 

10 

Sunrise Rotary 

Brats, Blues 

and Brews???  
DEPENDANT 

ON WATER 

11 
 

12 
 

13 

 

>>>>>  
dE6 

 
 

DEPENDANT ON WATER 

 

14 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

TBD 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Décor/Store Comm 

Elaine Zaiger 

10:00am 
 

EYC unregatta 

 

  

18 
Icecream 

Social  

Kari and 

David Wright 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

TBD 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Jimmy Buffet 

Memorial Parrot-

head Party 

Mark & Becky 

Wicks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
Wednesday 

Night Racing 

6:00pm 

TBD 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
EYC regatta 

Humboldt Redwood 

Regatta 
    



 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
Labor Day 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Tulelake Butte 

Valley Fair 

begins 

6 
STEAK FRY  

Guy and Vince 
 

7 
Rental Zaiger 

To be 

finalized  

with vice 

comm 

  

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

13 

 
 

14 
Racing Awards 

& Dinner 

Race Capts.    

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
Midge Burning 

Richard & 

Carolyn Ford 
and Campbells 

21 
WSC Kennedy 

Cup?? 

    

22 
Autumn Equinox 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

   

 

 
29 30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

     

SJ21 Western Nationals: Pintoctin, British Columbia 



 

 

OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

     

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

11 
Fall Membership 

Meeting 

Chili Cook-off 

Current 

Commodore 

 

12 

 
 

    

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Finance  

Committee 

4:00pm 
 

19 
EYC regatta 

(Harvest?) 

Day regatta 
    

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

      

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
No-Host 

Halloween 

Party 

31 
Halloween 

 

1 
 

2 
 

    



 

 

NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

     

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

9 
Fish Dinner 

Hansen and 

Herrings 
 

    

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

15 
New Membership 

Committee Mtg. 

4:30pm 

Sandy Waters 
 

16 

 
 

   

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Décor/Store Comm 

Elaine Zaiger 

10:00am 
     

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Orphans’ 

Thanksgiving  

Mark & Deb 

Runnels 

29 
 

30 
 

    



 

 

DECEMBER 2024  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Snowflake 

Parade???? 

6 
Tree Trimming 

Party 

Mark & Becky 

Wicks 

7 
 

    

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 
Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

    

15 
Tom & Jerry 

Party, Election 

Current 

Commodore 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
BIG BONFIRE 

Campbell 

21 
Winter Solstice 

   

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
Christmas Eve 

25 
Christmas Day 

1st Night 

Hanukkah 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

    

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
New Year’s 

Eve 

HOST NEEDED 

1 
New Year’s Day 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

    



 
 

Monthly Board 

Meeting 

6:30pm 
 

Planning 

Meeting 

Incoming 

Commodore 

Installation 

Dinner & 

Awards 

Celebratio

n 

Incoming 

Commodor

e 

Finance 

Committee 

4:00pm 


