	JANUARY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
31	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	12	13			
14	15	16 Planning Meeting Incoming Commodore	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27 Installation Dinner & Awards Celebration Incoming Commodore			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			



	FEBRUARY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3 Project Planning Committee Mtg. 10:00am			
4	5	6	7	8 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	9 New Membership Committee Mtg. 4:30pm Sandy Waters	10			
1] Super Bowl NO HOST PARTY 2:00pm Vice Comm	12	13	14 Valentine Day Ham Dinner John & Ingrid Larsen	15	16	17 Décor/Store Comm Elaine Zaiger 10:00am Steak Fry Guy Jakubowski			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24 Annual Meeting 2023 Commodore			
25	26	27	28	29	1	2			



	MARCH 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
25	26	27	28	29	1	2 Project Planning Committee Mtg. 10:00am			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	15	16 St. Patrick's Day Dinner Guy and Vince			
17	18	19 Spring Equinox	20 SAILING 101 Race Capts. 6:30pm downstairs	21	22 Sock Burning Richard & Carolyn Ford	23			
24 Palm Sunday	25	26	27 SAILING 101 Race Capts. 6:30pm downstairs	28	29 Good Friday Dinner John & Ingrid Larsen	30			
31 Easter	1	2	3	4	5	6			



	APRIL 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
31	1	2	3 RACING 101 Race Capts. 6:30pm downstairs	4	5	6 Project Planning Committee Mtg. 10:00am EYC regatta			
7	8	9	10 RACING 101 Race Capts. 6:30pm downstairs	11 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	12	13			
14	15	16	17 RACING 101 Race Capts. 6:30pm Downstairs SKIPPERS MTG.	18	19 Finance Committee 4:00pm	20 Practice Race Race Capts. 1:00pm			
21	22	23	24 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	25	26	27			
28	29	30	1	2	3	4			



	MAY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	1 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	2	3	4 Kentucky Derby Party John and Ingrid Larsen			
5	6	7	8 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	9 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	10 New Membership Committee Mtg. 4:30pm Sandy Waters	11 Work Party 9:00am Décor/Store Comm Elaine Zaiger **special**			
12 Mother's Day Brunch Men of the Board	13	14	15 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	16	17	18 Commissioning Day Staff Commodore Sam Houston			
19 <mark>Commissioning</mark> Day <mark>continued</mark>	20	21	22 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	23	24	25 EYC regatta WSC regatta			
26 EYC regatta WSC regatta	27	28	29 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	30	31	1			



		J	UNE 2024	4		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	6	7	8 EYC multihull regatta LIVE ON THE EDGE
9 EYC multihull regatta	10	11	12 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	13 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	14	15 Around the Island Pursuit Race Wood Fire Pizza R. Ford & Collins
16 Father's Day	17	18 Youth Sailing Greg Wall YOUTH SAILING Beg	19 Wednesday Night Racing	20 Summer Solstice Wall June 18-21	21	22 HalfKlam Overnighter Campbell
23	24	25	26 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	27	28 Adult Sailing Tim Phillips ADULT SAILING T	29 Work Party 9:00am im Phillios June 28-30
30 ADULT SAILING con	tinued	2	3	4	5	6



		•	JULY 2024	Ļ		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	1	2	3 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	4 July 4th	5 Green Midge Race Club Dinner HOST NEEDED	6 Firecracker Regatta Carpenter Breakfast PIT BBQ Guy and Vince
7 Firecracker Regatta Carpenter Breakfast	8	9	10 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	11 Monthly Board Meeting <mark>6:30pm</mark>	12	13 Poker Run 3:00pm Race Capts
]4 Lake-side kayaking & Beach Party TBD Rose Starnes	15	16	17 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	18	19 Finance Committee 4:00pm	20 Around the Island Pursuit Race 1:00pm Placeholder Youth Sailing Greg Wall
21 Lake-side kayaking & Beach Party TBD Rose Starnes	22	23	24 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	25	26	27 Kruise of Klamath
28 Kruise of Klamath	29	30	31 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm	1	2	3 CBYC regatta



	AUGUST 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	31	1 Klamath County Fair begins	2	3 PNW HOBIE REGATTA (WA) WOOD RIVER FLOAT: NO HOST			
4	5	>>>>> DEPENDANT ON WATER	7 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm TBD	8 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	9 New Membership Committee Mtg. 4:30pm Sandy Waters	10 Sunrise Rotary Brats, Blues and Brews???			
11	12	13	14 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm TBD	15	16	17 Décor/Store Comm Elaine Zaiger 10:00am EYC unregatta			
18 Icecream Social Kari and David Wright	19	20	21 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm TBD	22	23	24 Jimmy Buffet Memorial Parrot- head Party Mark & Becky Wicks			
25	26	27	28 Wednesday Night Racing 6:00pm TBD	29	30	31 EYC regatta Humboldt Redwood Regatta			



	SEPTEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2 Labor Day	3	4 SJ21 Western Na	5 Tulelake Butte Valley Fair begins tionals: Pintoctin, E	6 STEAK FRY Guy and Vince British Columbia	7 Rental Zaiger To be finalized with vice			
8	9	10	11	12 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	13]4 Racing Awards & Dinner Race Capts.			
15	16	17	18	19	20 Midge Burning Richard & Carolyn Ford and Campbells	21 ^{WSC Kennedy} ^{Cup??}			
22 Autumn Equinox	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	1	2	3	4	5			



	OCTOBER 2024									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
29	30	1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	11 Fall Membership Meeting Chili Cook-off Current Commodore	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18 Finance Committee 4:00pm	19 EYC regatta (Harvest?) Day regatta				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30 No-Host Halloween Party	31 Halloween	1	2				



	NOVEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
27	28	29	30	31	1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9 Fish Dinner Hansen and Herrings			
10	11	12	13	14 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	15 New Membership Committee Mtg. 4:30pm Sandy Waters	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23 Décor/Store Comm Elaine Zaiger 10:00am			
24	25	26	27	28 Orphans' Thanksgiving Mark & Deb Runnels	29	30			



	DECEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
]	2	3	4	5 Snowflake Parade????	6 Tree Trimming Party Mark & Becky Wicks	7			
8	9	10	11	12 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	13	14			
15 Tom & Jerry Party, Election Current Commodore	16	17	18	19	20 BIG BONFIRE Campbell	21 Winter Solstice			
22	23	24 Christmas Eve	25 Christmas Day 1 st Night Hanukkah	26	27	28			
29	30	31 New Year's Eve HOST NEEDED	1 New Year's Day	2	3	4			



DECEMBER 2024								FEBRUARY 2025							
5	MI	W	Ţ	_	s				S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S.
1 8 5 2 9	2 3 9 10 16 17 23 24 30 31	18 25	5 12 19 26	13 20	14 21 28	JAN	JARY	202	5 ² 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27		1 8 15 22
	SUND	AY			MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY			SATI	URD	AY	
			29		30	31	1	2		3					4

to be the second second second second												
					S							
2	3	4	5	6	7							
- 9	10	11	12	13	14							
18	17	18	19	20	21							
23	24	25	28	27	28							
30	31											
	M 2 9 16 23	M T 2 3 9 10 16 17	M T W 2 3 4 9 10 11 16 17 18 23 24 25	M T W T 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 16 17 18 19 23 24 25 26	M T W T F 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27							

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1 New Year's Day	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 Monthly Board Meeting 6:30pm	10	11
12	13	14 Planning Meeting Incoming Commodore	15	16	17 Finance Committee 4:00pm	18
19	20 M L King Day	21	22	23	24	25 Installation Dinner & Awards Celebratio
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

calendariabs.com